150 square metres - Prepare surface, apply one coat suitable plaster
primer to entire surface, one coat acrylic polvin paint and finish with
two coats of super acrylic polvin matt paint in compliance with SANS
specifications Item 1 70 000.00

3
Provide the sum of R35 000.00 (Thirty Five Thousand Rand) for the
structual repair of  a damaged retaining wall executed complete Item 1 35 000.00

4 Provide the sum of R150 000.00 (One Hundred and Fifty Thousand
Rand) for the installation of wooden screening fence at the guest
houses (50 m) executed complete Item 1 150 000.00

5 Provision for appointment of an OHS
Consultant for the Client Prov Sum 1 100 000.00

Overheads, charges and profit on 5.3.1 % 100 000